
 
2023 – 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Abbey Montessori 
138 N San Pedro Road, San Rafael Ca 94903     415.479.8865     abbeyschools.com 

 

MONTH M T W TH F Calendar Details 

AUGUST 
21 22 23 24 25 

Thursday, August 24 – FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
 

Monday, Sept. 4 – Labor Day 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

 

28 29 30 31  

SEPTEMBER 

    1 
4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15 
18 19    

SEPTEMBER 
  20 21 22 

Monday, Oct. 9 – Columbus Day 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

25 26 27 28 29 

OCTOBER 
2 3 4 5 6 
9 10 11 12 13 

16     

OCTOBER 
 17 18 19 20 

Tuesday, October 31 – Halloween Parade 
 

Friday, November 10 – Veterans’ Day 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

23 24 25 26 27 
30 31    

NOVEMBER 
  1 2 3 
6 7 8 9 10 

NOVEMBER 
13 14 15 16 17 

Monday to Friday, November 20 – 24 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

20 21 22 23 24 
27 28 29 30  

DECEMBER 
    1 
4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13   

 
DECEMBER 

   14 15 
December 25 to January 8, 2024 

Winter Break 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

 
Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

18 19 20 21 22 
25 26 27 28 29 

JANUARY 
2024 

1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 
22 23 24   

JANUARY 
   25 26 

Wednesday, February 14 
Exchange of Valentine Cards (Preschool only) 

 
Monday to Friday, February 19 – 23 

Mid-Winter Break 
SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

29 30 31   

FEBRUARY 

   1 2 
5 6 7 8 9 

12 13 14 15 16 
19 20 21 22 23 
26     

FEBRUARY  27 28 29  

 
MARCH 

    1 
4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15 
18 19 20 21  

MARCH 
    22 

Monday to Friday, April 8 – 12 
Spring Break 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

25 26 27 28 29 

APRIL 

1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 
22 23    

APRIL 
  24 25 26 Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED 
 

Wednesday, June 12 – Primary Graduation Day 
 

Thursday, June 13 – Spring Sing 
 

Friday, June 14 – Teacher Prep Day 
NO SCHOOL 

29 30    

MAY 
  1 2 3 
6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

MAY 
20 21 22 23 24 
27 28 29 30 31 

JUNE 
3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14 


